

Feastify's Shutdown: How Canuck Eats is Stepping Up for Affected Restaurants

Canuck Eats, one of Canada's leading food delivery platforms, announced initiative aimed at supporting merchants impacted by the abrupt closure of Feastify.

VANCOUVER, BC, CANADA, September 17, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Canuck Eats, one of



During these turbulent times, we recognize the importance of community and the need to stand together. Our primary aim is to ensure the continuous success of our partner merchants."

William Tsui

Canada's leading food delivery platforms, today announced a unique <u>initiative aimed at supporting</u> <u>merchants</u> impacted by the abrupt closure of Feastify. The offer comes as a part of the company's commitment to fostering a supportive restaurant community and ensuring business continuity during challenging times.

The unexpected shutdown of Feastify has left many merchants grappling with unmet settlement payments. While Canuck Eats has no direct ties or obligations related to Feastify's operations, the company has chosen to extend a hand of goodwill to all affected vendors.

Key Offer Details:

- 3% Rebate on Service Fee: All Feastify-affected merchants can avail a 3% rebate on the Canuck Eats merchant service fee for new orders.

This initiative will be effective for up September 2024 or until the estimated lost Feastify settlement amount is compensated.

- Direct Account Credit: The rebate will be automatically adjusted against the standard merchant service fee for every order, ensuring hassle-free account settlements.
- Transparent Eligibility Criteria: To benefit from this offer, merchants simply need to provide documentation detailing their transaction history and outstanding amounts from Feastify for its last two operational weeks.

It's important to underscore that Canuck Eats' standard terms and conditions, including commission structures, remain unchanged. This offer is a one-off gesture of goodwill and does not insinuate any responsibility on Canuck Eats' part regarding Feastify's actions.

"During these turbulent times, we recognize the importance of community and the need to stand together. Our primary aim is to ensure the continuous success of our partner merchants. This offer is just a small step in that direction," stated William Tsui, Co-Founder of Canuck Eats.

Merchants interested in availing of this offer can sign up here.

https://canuckeats.com/blogs/news/sp ecial-offer-to-feastify-affectedmerchants

About Canuck Eats:

<u>Canuck Eats is a premier food delivery</u> <u>service</u>, connecting Canadians with their favorite local eateries. With a focus on transparency, reliability, and community support, Canuck Eats has

Feastify's Shutdown: How Canuck Eats is Stepping Up for Affected Restaurants

established a significant footprint across British Columbia, Alberta, and Ontario.

William Tsui Instantly Press email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/656132940

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.